YAGEARTS

L il A
L ]

.......
llll

Yk
iy

-tw..bvm . i

%

i e

CULTURAL DIFFUSION

Extrusion/

Transparent Monocolor
2023 cultural diffusion



CULTURAL DIFFUSION

Extrusion/Transparent Monocolor
Product Code
PT10163 PT10163
PT10203 | PT10203
PT10586 | PT10586
PT10587 PT10587
PT10589 | PT10589
PT10591 PT10591

Standard sizes

Tolerance

6.0

170"1400mm

6.0-6.2mm
167-172mm
690-702mm

4.0

17071400mm

4.0-4.2mm
167-172mm
690-702mm
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